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Energy, North America

Energy Liability 
AXA XL protects businesses throughout the energy sector 

against liability for third party damage caused by their 

activities – from upstream service contractors to 

Midstream operations.  
▪ Limits: USD $1 Million Primary CGL/CPL/Professional 

and up to $5 Million Excess any one risk 

▪ Primary and excess coverage options available 

▪ Primarily focused on Upstream and Midstream  

▪ Onshore with limited Offshore capability 
 

 

Submissions: energyintake@axaxl.com 

 

Contact 
 

Andrew Mack, Head of Energy, North America 

Andrew.Mack@axaxl.com  | 972-383-3108 

Brian Foster, Senior Underwriter 

Brian.Foster@axaxl.com  | 718-578-0838 
Alex Krcmarik, Senior Underwriter   

Alex.Krcmarik@axaxl.com | 303-505-2577   

Ray Rufila, Senior Underwriter 

Ray.Rufila@axaxl.com | 281-757-1246 

Danielle Churchman, Senior Underwriter 
Danielle.Churchman@axaxl.com  | 404-991-4161 

Jason Billingslea, Underwriter 

Jason.Billingslea@axaxl.com  | 469-289-7752 

Maya Yale, Underwriter  

Maya.Yale@axaxl.com  | 903-262-7481 
 

 

Recent Wins 
 

Risk Description Premium Program Structure Risk State 

O&G Service Contractor $203,000 GL $5m XS TX 

Services O&G Equipment $396,000 GL/CPL $5m XS TX 

Water Transfer & Containment $283,000 GL $5m XS   TX 

Tubular Services Contractor $126,500 GL/CPL/E&O $5m XS TX 

Well Servicing Contractor $850,000 GL/CPL/E&O $5m XS  TX 

Pipeline Operations $85,000 GL $5m XS GA 

Pipeline Operations $45,000 GL $5m XS   LA 

Hydrostatic Testing $47,000 GL/CPL/E&O $5m XS MO 

Manufacture Down Hole Tools $128,000 GL/CPL $5m XS  TX 

O&G Full Service Machine Shop $40,000 GL/CPL $5m XS LA 
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